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Designed for 12H7 hole Sharp!
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TCP Calibration Tool, Short Point, Ø=15mm L=100mm

6045 A1.5:1

02/09/2022mm
Stainless steel 304

15h9

Date:

Cas Jansen

1 of 1
Size

A4

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


